
Documents in a sealed envelope clearly marked “TENDER NO OPE/01/2021” addressed to the 
Chairperson of the Tender Committee, must be placed in the tender box at the Oshakati Premier 
Electric Head Office or be posted to the Chairperson of the Tender Committee, PO Box 1594, Oshakati, 
to reach him at the latest by 12:00 on FRIDAY, 20 November 2020. 

Please note that no faxed or e-mailed documents as well as documents received after the specified 
closing date and time will be considered for evaluation.  

T   +264-(0)65-220 229  
F   +264-(0)65-222 688 
E    info@ope.com.na 
Tollfree  97790 

Erf 3175, Oshakati East 
PO Box 1594, Oshakati, Namibia 

www.ope.com.na

TENDER
OPE/01/2021

20 November 2020  

A site visit will be held on Friday 06 November 2020 
at the Ompundja / Main T-Junction, at 09h00


N$400.00 ( non-refundable) 

Mr. Kamati Mbangula (kmbangula@ope.com.na)

Tel: 	 +264-(0)65-220 229


Closing Date  

Compulsory Briefing	 


Document Fees  

Enquiries

REQUEST FOR ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 
FOR 11KV AND 400V ABC ELECTRICAL RETICULATION 
OF 252 ERVEN AND THREE (3) 25M LIGHTING MASTS 

mailto:info@ope.com.na
mailto:kmbangula@ope.com.na

